87-89 BANCROFT STREET

A	वास्त्रकार वटाउ	350	The state of the s		
		ε.		<b>Y</b>	1.E01(\)
PERMIT TO INSTALL	rnwei	ŇG ∴		in	<i>.</i> 1951
	Addres	s`	87-89 Bangroft Street	PE	RMIT NUMBER
		tion Fo	r: George Curtis		Alisto.
Date 6-28-62	Owner	of Bld			
PORTLAND PLUMBING		's Addr			
INSPECTOR	Plumb	3 Addi	Milliam E. Miles Sr. Date:	6-28	-62
J. P. Welch	NEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	NUMBER	FEE
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION		KEFT	SINKS +	11	\$ 2.00
the state of the s	1 7		LAVATORIES 1	1-1	2.00
Date July 2-1962	12		TOILETS. I	2	4.00
Date Trickly	<del>1 -                                   </del>	<del>                                     </del>	BATH TUBS /	1	2.00
JOSEPH P. WELCI	1-	1	SHOWERS		
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	7	-	DRAINS	1	.60
APPROVED FINAL INSTITUTION	`		HOT WATER TANKS		
M.t. 9.62		<del></del>	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	+	<del></del>
Date	1	1	GARBAGE GRINDERS		.60 3
JOSEPH P. WELC	1		SEPTIC TANKS		
TYPE OF BUILDING			HOUSE SEWERS		
COMMERCIAL			ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)		1
RESIDENTIAL	1		Washing Machine		.60
SINGLE MULTI FAMILY	1			_	
NEW CONSTRUCTION					
REMODELING			TO	TAL D	\$11.80
L. KEMOUERITE	771 AAI	n ues	ITH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION		

PORTLAND PLUMBING  INSPECTOR  Owner's Address: 1912 Washington Avenue  Plumber: Ballard Uil & Quipment Co. Date: 6.27-62  APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION  Date 1	04	LUMB Addre	35	87-89 Bangroft Street		1158	5
Owner's Address: 1912 Washington Avenue Plumber: Ballarduil & quipment Co. Date: 6-27-62  APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION  Date 1-6-62  By Comparison Sinks  LAVATORIES  TOILETS  By Date 1-6-62  HOT WATER TANKS  Date 1-6-62  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  By JOSEPH 2 WELCH GARBAGE GRINDERS  COMMERCIAL ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  PROFESSIOENTIAL ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  TO Install a 4 gal. Dom-  NEW CONSTRUCTION  DIVENCE ONSTRUCTION	Isived 9 6227 529			Jeorge Gusta	<u></u>	ERMIT NU	MEE
Over's Address: 1912 Washington Avenue Plumber: Ballard Uil & quipment Co. Date: 627-62  APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION  Date 1-6-6-2  Date 1-6-6-2  By 1-6-6-2  Date 1-6-6-2  By 1-6-6-2  Date 1-6-6-2  Date 1-6-6-2  By 1-6-6-2  Date	PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner	of Blo	g. George Court	- 23		98.
Ballard Uil & quipment Co. Date: 6-27-62  APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION  By Color Septiment Co. Date: 6-27-62  LAVATORIES  Date C-C2  By Color Final Inspection  By Color Final Inspection  DRAINS  HOT WATER TANKS  HOT WATER TANKS  HOT WATER TANKS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  By JOSEPH 2 WELCH  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  COMMERCIAL  RESIDENTIAL  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  TO Install a 4 gal. Dom-  NEW CONSTRUCTION  P8+ 2g hot Water cold	INSPECTOR	Owner	's Add	ress: 2020 W			16 (
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION  SINKS  Date S-C-C2  LAVATORIES  TOILETS.  BATH TUBS  SHOWERS  APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION  DRAINS  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  TYPE OF BUILDING  COMMERCIAL  RESIDENTIAL  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  TO INSTALL TO INSTALL TO THE TENES  TOILETS.  BATH TUBS  SHOWERS  APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION  DRAINS  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  TYPE OF BUILDING  COMMERCIAL  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  TO INSTALL TO INSTALL TO THE TENES  SHOWERS  PROP JSED INSTALLATIONS  HOUSE SEVENS  TOILETS.  TO INSTALLATIONS  TO THE OF BUILDING  TO INSTALLATIONS  TO THE OF BUILDING  SINGLE  TO INSTALLATIONS  TO THE OF BUILDING  THE OF BUILDING  TO THE OF BUILDING  THE OF BUILDING  TO THE OF BUILDING  THE OF BUILDING  TO THE OF B	N . 1 6 2 1	Plumbe	r R	1912 Waithington Avenue		45	<del>-</del> (``
Date Septic Final Inspection  By JOSEPH 2 WELCH  By JOSEPH 2 WELCH  COMMERCIAL  ROOF LEADERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  HOUSE SEWERS  COMMERCIAL  ROOF LEADERS  ROOF LEADERS  SINKS  NUMBEZ FEE  TOILETS  BATH TUBS  SHOWERS  DRAINS  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  ROOF LEADERS  SINGLE  ROOF LEADERS  OF LOOP TO THE COMMERCIAL  ROOF LEADERS  SINGLE  TO INSTALL TIONS  TO INSTALL TIO	By Welch's Landich	NEW	0501	attainuoli & quipment Co par	- (	20 (0)	- '
Date A-C-C2  LAVATORIES  TOILETS  BATH TUBS  SHOWERS  APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION  DRAINS  HOT WATER TANKS  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SPITIC TANKS  COMMERCIAL  RESIDENTIAL  RESIDENTIAL  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  TO INSTALL B 4 EAL. Dom-  NEW CONSTRUCTION  BS + 10 hot Water cold	WALES LIKE INSPECTION		WET E	FROM ISED INSTALLATIONS			1-1
TOILETS  By LOCAT BATH TUBS  BATH TUBS  SHOWERS  DATE SET 15 1962 HOT WATER TANKS  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  By LOSEPH 22 WELCH GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  COMMERCIAL ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  TO INSTALL ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  NEW CONSTRUCTION  DIVENCE ONSTRUCTION	0/-/5				715	PEE	
BATH TUBS  SHOWERS  APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION  DRAINS  HOT WATER TANKS  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  UTIFE OF BUILDING  RESIDENTIAL  RESIDENTIAL  RESIDENTIAL  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  SINGLE  TO INSTALL A GRILL DOM-  NEW CONSTRUCTION  BATH TUBS  SHOWERS  SHOWERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  TO INSTALL A GRILL DOM-  NEW CONSTRUCTION  BATH TUBS  SHOWERS  SHOWERS  TO INSTALL A GRILL DOM-  1 \$2,000	Date 1 Contract				<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>	
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION  Date Let 25, 1902  HOT WATER TANKS  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  COMMERCIAL  HOUSE SEWERS  RESIDENTIAL  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  I To install a 4 gal. Dom-  NEW CONSTRUCTION  GST in hot water coll	R A-MIJA. I F				<del> </del>	<del></del> -	<b>-</b> ,
DRAINS  Date Death 25, 1902  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  HOUSE SEWERS  RESIDENTIAL  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  SINGLE  TO install a 4 gal. Dom-  NEW CONSTRUCTION  DRAINS  HOT WATER TANKS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  TO install a 4 gal. Dom-  NEW CONSTRUCTION  DRAINS  HOT WATER TANKS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  TO install a 4 gal. Dom-  NEW CONSTRUCTION	) By Recent				1		
Date 25, 1902  HOT WATER TANKS  TANKLESS WATER HEATERS  GARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  COMMERCIAL  RESIDENTIAL  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)  JAUNT FAMILY  GBT to install a 4 gal. Dom-  NEW CONSTRUCTION  DIVERSOR OF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)	APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			<del></del>	1		- '
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS			-		<del>  </del>		-
SARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  COMMERCIAL  RESIDENTIAL  RESIDENTIAL  TO Install a 4 gal. Dom. 1 2.00  NEW CONSTRUCTION  DIEW CONSTRUCTION	Date Det 7 25, 1962			HOT WATER TANKS	<del> </del>		-
SARBAGE GRINDERS  SEPTIC TANKS  COMMERCIAL  RESIDENTIAL  RESIDENTIAL  TO Install a 4 gal. Dom. 1 2.00  NEW CONSTRUCTION  DIEW CONSTRUCTION	LOCEDI D. MELOU			TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	├		
HOUSE SEWERS  RESIDENTIAL SINGLE To install a 4 gal. Dom.  New Construction  Gat ig hot water coll				GARBAGE GRINDERS	<del>  </del>		٠,
RESIDENTIAL   ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)   To install a 4 gal. Dom   1 \$2.00   New Construction   estio hot water coll	TYPE OF BUILDING			SEPTIC TANKS			. ହ
Single 1 To Install a 4 gal. Dom- 1 \$2.00  New Construction 65 ic hot water cold	D BESIDENTIAL -		— <u> </u>	HOUSE SEWERS	<del>  </del>		, w
New Construction estic hot water cold		<del>-</del>		ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house deale)			
LINEW CONSTRUCTION Water cost		1.					
T PENODELLI (CONTINUE TON	NEW CONSTRUCTION			estic hot water	1	¥ 2.00	
	REMODELING			1100 dater (511		700	

(170 <u>m</u> )	The state of the s	11418
PERMIT TELINSTALL PLUMBI	NG 87-89 Bangroft Street	PERMIT NUMBER
	ation For: George	Bir than
O pole 5_31)-62 Own	or of Bidg. Unorphy abancton Avenue	1 5.10-62
INSPECTOR	nber: William B. PITIOS INSTALLATIONS	
J. P. Welch NO	LAVATORIES	
Date 5-11-62	TOILETS BATH TUBS SHOWERS	
1 11 / Verest	DRAINS	1 3
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	TANKLESS WATER GARBAGE GRINDERS	1 5 2.00
JOSEPH P. WELCH	SEPTIC YANY.S  HOUSE SEWERS  ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain	
By TYPE OF BUILDING	ROOF LEADENS (COM	
SINGLE	- Total Control Contro	TOTAL ▶ \$ 2.00
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION ☐ REMODELING POR	TLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED
O0699

		June 2 1962	ATENTY .
	Portland, Mai	June 2 1702	"" UITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDIN	JGS, PORTLAND, ME.	نيها مخيفة بالراح الأهم بها مجير الراها. الأ	7%
The undersigned hereby applie ance with the Laws of Maine, the But	es for a permit to institution of the Cit	all the following heating, cooking yof Port'and, and the following	or power equipment in accord- specifications:
ance with the Laws of Manne, the 2	71 - D.:!!-	Twelling No	. Stories New Building
Name and address of owner of appli	Use of build	whis 1912 Washington.Am	C.
Name and address of owner of appli Installer's name and address	ance9torgaou lard Oil & Equip	ment Co.135 Harginalway	Telephone2-1991
Installer's name and address			
•	General Des	scription of Work	. ,
To install Forced hot water h	eatirysystem.en	doilburning .equipment.	
		OR DOWER BOILER	
Location of appliance Basement			ath?110ne
~ 4	77 (	lionea n' l'IUIII SIUCE	or or or all
gas fired, how vented? Will sufficient fresh air be supplied t		re proper and safe combustion?	, C
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied t	o the appraise to man	to proper and	
	IF O	IL BURNER	laboratories? was
Name and type of burnerABC	guntyp	Labelled by under	writers laboratories: yes
Name and type of burner ABC{ Will operator be always in attendat	nce? Does	oil supply line feed from top or	bottom of tank? Gob.Gom
Type of floor beneath burner	concrete	Size of vent pipe	nks 275 £al.
	Maka		
Will all tanks be more than two res	age tanks for furnace	burners	
Total capacity of any existing store	age tunno roi amman	A DDI TANICE	
9		KING APPLIANCE	face or heneath?
Location of appliance	A	my burnable material in noor sur	if a ar
, and the second		Fleight of Legs,	if any
The Court was	Out sammostion	e fo came fille	***************************************
Win	Qf an du	OH 1001700 5	Oreca or 8
Is hood to be provided?	***************************************	Rated maximum	a demand per nour
AND THE BAS MENT OF THE STREET	TANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFO	RMATION
	***************************************	* *** **** * *** ** *******************	**************************************
To the second se	********** ****************************		
1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (			
1		***************************************	
(a)	***************************************		
+ MG - V-			
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.	.00 (\$2.00 for one h	eater, etc., \$1.00 additional for	each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)			
Carrier .			
APPROVED:		Will there he in charge of t	he above work a person competent to
O.K. 6-27	-62 (0)	and City	requirements pertaining thereto are
The state of the s		observed?	
	.,	Ballard Oil & Equip	ment Company
		Partago our or mounts	
		by: D	1 cell (il)
1	Signature of Inst	iller Jagan Lot	
INSPECTION COPY			<i></i>
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			~~~
	gaj kaj sa sa s		7111
		,	to the state of th
<b>"</b> 是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	• 1		a facili

(COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



# Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 87-59 Benefort St.

Sued to George Curtie

Sued to 1912 Washington Ave.

This is to rertify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered

Asian Land Conferm —changed as to use under Building Permit No. 62/296 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City and in heading and substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City and in heading to the City and —changed as to use under Building Permit No. 62/396 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or us2, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

Limiting Conditions.

This certificate supersedes certificate 'ssued

Nelson F Cartwreg lat Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner or lessee for one dollar. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

CS 147



### APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

Amendment No. #1

JUL 10 1962

Portland, Maine, July 9, 1962

CYTY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 62/396 pertaining to the building or structure comprised in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:

La la Maria de la Carta de la	1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	wing specific	4110133.	
Location 87-8	9 Bancooft	Street			With	in Tien Tie		Buch	
		20.		•••••	AA 1F1Ï	m rite ru	mis r,	Dist. I	No
Owner's name and	address	Goorge	.Curtis,	1.912.Wa	shington	n. Ava		Telephone	
Lessee's name and	address	in the		b , ,					Street Living
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Telephone	1.00
Contractor's name	and address :	ouner			1 1 4 - 4		and straining the residence of the second	Telephone	
Architect		经的汇票等的		, of .	St. jt. ig	4 ( 12.3			
Proposed use of bu	The State of the	પ્લેટ્ટેટર કેટ્રેક્ટ	بالبهداع إلى في المعلقة						f sheets
Proposed use of bi	ilding :		elling				July A. Million	No familie	ود والانتجاء الإ
Last use	المرايع المعتار المعارية	Grand Control	1.7				1 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
States of the second	1 22 1 14 10			·į		•••••••		No. families	
Increased cost of w	ork Xl,40	ΩΩ	. ^ ** · ·	1.5	- T	A 147 A	Δ ddisio	mal 655"	.00
Charles and Artist Control of the Co		Think to Bet	- 1-1 3 KT 2				rading	mai 1862	

#### Description of Proposed Work

To finish off two rooms on second floor.

2x4 studi, 16" 0.C., covered with rock lath and plaster

A trought for	Detail	of New Work	Cuner.	The state of the s	7 1 1 0
Is any plumbing involved in this	work?	Te any electrica	بالسيباء ببينا وأوميتها	n this work?	
Height average grade to top of	plate	Height average gra	de to highest poin	t of roof	***************************************
Size, front depth	No. stories	solid or filled la	nd? Shu	oneth or root-	• · ·
Material of foundation	Thickn	ess, top b	ottom	ellar	* ***********
Material of underpinning	THE TANK OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Height	. เหลือได้ เกิดสมาห์	icknese	ing a Translation in the State of the State of S
Material of underpinning Kind of roof	Rise per foot	Roof covering	into the statistics	The state of the state of	
No. of chimneys	laterial of chimneys	ght git		f-lining	
Framing lumber—Kind		Dressed or full	size?	- 17 Jan 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	4
Corner posts Sille	Girt or lade	aw hound 2		MA.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Girders Size		ders	Size	May of soil	
Studs (outside walls and carryi	ng partitions) 2x4-16" O.	C. Bridging in ever	ry floor and flat e	of span over 9 6	ers warming
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	and it a man at	4	roof	eet.
On centers:	1st floor	2nd			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1st floor	2nd	3rd	7001 July	
Approved:					
		Signature	Georg	e curcis	
7.29	7	San	Owner	1346 13	and and
		Approved:	alber	Low	10.5
NSPECTION COPY	1		5 Table 1 Table 1 Table 1		37. 6

CS. 105

CS. 108

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

AP-87-89 Bancroft St.

April 27, 1962

Mr. George Curtis 1912 Washington Avenue

Dear Mr. Curtis:

Permit to construct a la-story frame dwelling 34'x26' is being issued subject to compliance with the following:

- The 6x10 inch girder will need to be of Douglas Fir as is shown on your rlans not a 6x10 inch hemlock member as given on the application.
- Nailing strips supporting floor joists of girder will need to be 2x3 inch member rather than 2x2 inch mailing strip shown.

"ery truly yours,

ald E. Mayberry Deputy Fullding Inspection Director

GEM:m



#### rs residence zone

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

APR 27 1962

	Class of Building or	Type of Structure .	Third Class		TY of PORTLAND
TATIS POR		Portland, Maine, .	April 23, 196	224 moraniamina	TET OF PURITY WILL
To the INSPEC	CTOR OF BUILDI	NGS, PORTLAND, MAI			
The und in accordance w specifications, i	ersigned hereby applicate it the Laws of the Stands for the Stands	s for a permit to erect of ate of Maine, the Bui with and the following s	iller repair demolish ins lding Code and Zoning pecifications:	Ordinance of th	g building structure equipment to City of Portland, plans and
Location87-	69 Bancroft Str		Within I	Fire Limitar	Dist. No.
Owner's name	and addressG	eorge Curtis, 19	12 Washington A	ř <del>.</del> 6-4	Telephone
Lessee's name	and address	,	- 1945   1444   744 <del>00</del> 4   <del>184</del> 4   <del>1844</del>   1844   1444   1454   1454   1454   1454   1454   1454   1454   1454	***************************************	Telephone
Contractor's n	ame and address	owner			Telephone
Architect	***************************************		pecifications	Plans	No. of sheets3
Proposed use o	f building	Dwelling	7 3	***************************************	No. families
Last use	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			***************************************	No. families
Material	No. stories	Heat	Style of roof	**************************************	Roofing
	1 9		. 100.50m.e.; 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10		Fee \$ _20.00
Estimated cos	t \$10,000.	1 1 1 1			1ºCC 3.ma. on be subdiding
		General Desci	ription of New W	CIK	*
	٠,			-	(
To construc	et 12 story fram	e dwelling 34'x	261		•
					in .
					, gı
.,				9	
				Dankella.	Various Assistant B.C.
•				reamit	Issued with Memo
In connection	to be made to publi	vork?yes	If not, what is r	proposed for se	in this work?yeuwage?
18 connection	to be made to publi	c sewerr <del></del>	Form notice se	nt? 1/4	
Has septic ta	nk notice been sent	ata 101	Height average grad	de to highest po	oint of roof22.
Height avera	ge grade to top of pr	261 No stories	1 l solid or filled lar	id?solád	earth crock? .earth
Size, iront	Julian concept	at least 4'Thel	Sysserade 101 bo	ttoma.cu	cellaryes
Material of it	nitch	Pice per foot 101	Roof rovering	asphalt ro	ofing Class C Und Lab.
Ma at altima		aterial of chimneys of	rick of lining tile	Kind o	f heat hawa fuel oil i
Framing Lur	nber_Kind_bemlo	ck Dressed or full	size? dresoed Co	rner posts	x6 Sills 4x6
Sive Girder	6×10 Colu	ımns under girders .	Size		fax. on centers 6161
Stude (outside	te walls and carrying	partitions) 2x4-16"	O. C. Bridging in eve	ry floor and fla	it root span over 8 leet.
	nd raiters. 1s	t floor 2x8	2nd 2x8	, 3rd	100f
On cent	ers: 1s	st floor 16"		, 3rd	roof16#
Maximi	ım span: 1s	st floor13!	13!	, 3rd	management roof
If one story	building with mason	rv valls, thickness of	walls?	,	height?
ar one bury	building was it assort				•
			If a Garage	L	Lears to be accommodated
No. cars nov	v accommodated on s	ame lot, to be ac	commodatednum	iber commercia le stored in the	l cars to be accommodated
Will automo	bile repairing be don	e other than minor re	epairs to cars nabitual	ly stored in the	proposed building?
PROVED:				Miscellan	
	91 8 91,	W/ Orieno	Will work require dist	urbing of any t	ree on a public street?
per faronasiskiskimskispinski strot			Will there be in char	rge of the abov	ve vrork a person competent to
	nete in the property of the property of the control of the property of the control of the contro			ind City requir	rements pertaining thereto are
-	<del>-</del>		observed?ye.u		
				leorge Curti	
\$ 301			Carl B	and the second	,
INSPECTIO	N COPY Ciamat	ure of owner By:	مزنشكيكر محتم مرج		. ************************************



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

## DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

A. Carrier and A. Car	Duto	3/22/94	, jo
	Receipt	and Permit number	er 2675
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to mal Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordin, ice, the National	Maine: ce electrical installations in l Electrical Code and the	n accordance with a following specificat	he laws of ions:
LOCATION OF WORK: 89 Bancroft St. OWNER'S NAME: Virginia Vaillencourt	ADDRESS:		
OWNER'S NAME: VIRGINIA VANTERCOURT	ADDIESS.		FEES
OUTLETS:			
Receptacles 4 Switches Plugnic	ld ft. TOTAL _4_	<u> </u>	.80
DIVITIDEC. /mimbar of			
Incandescent Flourescent (no	t strip) TOTAL		
Strip Flourescent ft	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
SERVICES:  Overhead X Underground Temp	orary TOTAL ami	oeres 100	15.00
METERS: (number of) 1			1,00
MONORS (number of)		•	
Fractional			
1 HP or over			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:			
Oil or Gas (number of units)		,	····
Elatric (number of rooms) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATTIG:			
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)			
Oil or Gas (by separate units)			
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kg	/S	······	
APPLIANCES: (number of)		,	
Ranges			
Cook Tops	Di i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Wall Ovens			•
Dryers Fans	Others (denote)		
Fans TOTAL			
MICCELL ANDCHIS, inumber of			
Branch Panels	,		
Transformers			
Air Conditioners Central Unit	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		************	
Over 20 sq. ft.			
Swimming Pools Above Ground			
In Ground			
Fire/Burglar Ala ms Residential			
Commercia!			
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welder			
Circus, Fairs, etc.	over 30 amps		
Alterations to wires			
Repairs after fire			
Emergency Lights, battery			
Emergency Cenerators			
The second secon	INSTALLATION		
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PI	RMIT DOUBLE .	FEE DOE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) .	TOTAL AMO	IINT DUE:	16.80
	1011111 111110		
INSPECTION:			
Will be ready on 🐺 , 19_;	r Will Call		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: John Lotfey Ele	21		
ADDRESS: 45 Hillside Rd-	Ptld		
TEL.: 773-3400	SIGNATURE OF CONT	RACTOR:	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: #8675 LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	. Significant of con-		
DIMITED DIVERSE IVA			

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS	: Service	4 by 24.5	1. 16. 150.	Fina By ! Pcm	ALLECTRE Retriif Number Location Location Cowner Location Location Cowner Location L
	Service called in	oon	Filtipa	al Inspector	
	Closing-in	<u>· ∨ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>	* , ** , 1cc *	Final Inspection By Inspector — Permit Applicat	erm lumb
	SPECTIONS;	_//_		inal Inspection	CAL CAL
The state of the s	15 C 1 3 C 1 2 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C	_///		2 10	E S
		_///	774 () . 12° () 0 <del></del>		W = 160 18
	ely y har et e er	ay an ili saya	nta katilije i š	1	7. 8 3. 6. 6.
حيثي بمناهر وأكب	,		* - * * * 1 /2	SHCK.	1 S S S S
* #P.5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_//_		5 1 2	ons Sava
- 13		-//-		200	7 70
-,,	**************************************	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		1500	1.5 M 1.5 Sec. 1
	,	$\mathcal{D}_{\mathcal{L}}^{(\alpha)} = \mathcal{D}_{\mathcal{L}}^{(\alpha)} \circ g^{-1}(\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{S}}(x))$	; e		· 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10
DATE:	REMARKS:		* > * *	14	Control of the second of the s
17.03	1 milyen year 3	1 4 4.	<del></del>		y de la companya de l
e superior de la companya de la comp					or and construction of the
<u> </u>	·				
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				75 % 63 (1) 3 (2) Fare 18 PV WMS 98-2
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Committee of the Committee of the
٠ - به باید این				12215 3	Paranti i
			(ال. ' ال	i inglika sa Pinka Tanan sa	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
-	,			147 74	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
	• • •			25 25 25	
					333,63
		.,			Promise .
		``			sa gesa
		,			, p. p.
I v -			,	to a second	The state of the s

A Company of the comp and the continue and their

The And Adjusted to William of

Amendados y como de co

. Chartan